
Northeast Eagles 

Learn to Skate, U7 and U9 Season Start Up 

 

 
 

Start Up Schedule 

**Learn to Skate, U7 & U9 Sessions will be held at Capital Subaru Arena** 

 

Date Time Group 

Monday, October 14 5pm Sweat Camp Group 1 

 
6pm Sweat Camp Group 2 

Tuesday, October 15 5 pm Sweat Camp Group 2 

 
6pm Sweat Camp Group 1 

Thursday, Oct 17 5pm Sweat Camp Group 1 

 
6pm Sweat Camp Group 2 

Saturday, October 19 730am U7 Welcome Back Group 1 

 
830am U7 Welcome Back Group 2 

 
930am U7 Welcome Back Group 3 

 
1030am U7 Welcome Back Group 4 

 
1130am Sweat Camp Group 2 

 
1230pm Sweat Camp Group 1 

Sunday, October 20 730am U7 Welcome Back Group 4 

 
830am U7 Welcome Back Group 3 

 
930am U7 Welcome Back Group 2 

 
1030am U7 Welcome Back Group 1 

 
1130am Learn to Skate Group 1 

 
1230pm Learn to Skate Group 2 

 
130pm U9 Welcome Back Group 1 

 
230pm U9 Welcome Back Group 2 

 
330pm U9 Welcome Back Group 3 

 
430pm U9 Welcome Back Group 4 

 
530pm U9 Welcome Back Group 5 

 
630pm U9 Welcome Back Group 6 



Northeast Eagles 

Learn to Skate, U7 and U9 Season Start Up 

 

 

 

Monday, October 21 5pm U9 Welcome Back Group 1 

 
6pm U9 Welcome Back Group 2 

Tuesday, October 22 5pm U9 Welcome Back Group 3 

 
6pm U9 Welcome Back Group 4 

Thursday, October 24 5pm U9 Welcome Back Group 5 

 
6pm U9 Welcome Back Group 6 

Saturday, October 26 730am U9 Evaluation Group 1 

 
830am U9 Evaluation Group 2 

 
930am U9 Evaluation Group 3 

 
1030am U9 Evaluation Group 4 

 
1130am U9 Evaluation Group 5 

 
1230pm U9 Evaluation Group 6 

Sunday, October 27 730am U7 regular programming 

 
830am U7 regular programming 

 
930am U7 regular programming 

 
1030am U7 regular programming 

 
1130am Learn to Skate Group 1 

 
1230pm Learn to Skate Group 2 

 
130pm U9 Evaluation Group 1 

 
230pm U9 Evaluation Group 2 

 
330pm U9 Evaluation Group 3 

 
430pm U9 Evaluation Group 4 

 
530pm U9 Evaluation Group 5 

 
630pm U9 Evaluation Group 6 

 


